
ST. PEDER'S COFFEE HOUR SCHEDULE 2020
Date Shepherding Group Special Event or Holiday
Sunday, January 5, 2020 3
Sunday, January 12, 2020 4
Sunday, January 19, 2020 5
Sunday, January 26, 2020 6 Annual Meeting
Sunday, February 02, 2020 Christian Life Shepherding Group Sunday
Sunday, February 9, 2020 7
Sunday, February 16, 2020 8  
Sunday, February 23, 2019 1  
Sunday, March 01, 2020 2 1 Lent
Sunday, March 8, 2020 3 2 Lent
Sunday, March 15, 2020 4 3 Lent
Sunday, March 22, 2020 5 4 Lent
Sunday, March 29, 2020 6 5 Lent
Sunday, April 05, 2020 7 Passion Sunday 
Sunday, April 12, 2020  Youth Families Easter Day 
Sunday, April 19, 2020 8
Sunday, April 26,2020 1
Sunday, May 03, 2020 2 Fair Trade Fair
Sunday, May 10, 2020 3 Last day of Sunday school
Sunday, May 17, 2020 4 Youth Sunday/Graduate Recognition
Sunday, May 24, 2020 5
Sunday, May 31, 2020 6 Pentecost
Sunday, June 07, 2020 7
Sunday, June 14, 2020 8  
Sunday, June 21, 2020 1 Courtyard Worship
Sunday, June 28, 2020 2
Sunday, July 5, 2020 3
Sunday, July 12, 2020 4
Sunday, July 19, 2020 5 Courtyard Worship
Sunday, July 26, 2020 6
Sunday, August 2, 2020 7
Sunday, August 9, 2020 8
Sunday, August 16, 2020 1 Courtyard Worship
Sunday, August 23, 2020 2
Sunday, August 30, 2020 3
Sunday, September 6, 2020 4
Sunday, September 13, 2020 5 God's Work Our Hands
Sunday, September 20, 2020 6 Rally Sunday
Sunday, September 27, 2020 7 Resume Faith Formation
Sunday, October 4, 2020 8 Twin Cities Marathon
Sunday, October 11, 2020 1
Sunday, October 18, 2020 2
Sunday, October 25, 2020 3 Reformation Sunday
Sunday, November 1, 2020 4 All Saints Sunday
Sunday, November 8, 2020 5 Aebleskiver Breakfast
Sunday, November 15, 2020 6 Cong. Budget Meeting
Sunday, November 22, 2020 7
Sunday, November 29, 2020 8 1 Advent
Sunday, December 06, 2020 1 2 Advent: Gift Sunday & Advent Festival
Sunday, December 13, 2020 2 3 Advent: Sunday School Christmas Program
Sunday, December 20, 2019 Council 4 Advent: Song Service
Sunday, December 27, 2020 (no shepherding group)
Sunday, January 3, 2021 3
Sunday, January 10, 2021 4
Sunday, January 17, 2021 5
Sunday, January 24, 2021 6
Sunday, January 31, 2021 7 Annual Meeting
Sunday, February 7, 2021 Christian Life Shepherding Group Sunday 2021
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